BULLETIN
DeZURIK PEF 100% PORT
ECCENTRIC PLUG VALVES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
NOVEMBER 2025
12.60-1B
DeZURIK.com
DeZURIK.com2

Note:  Contact Application Engineering for actuator sizing when reverse pressures are
greater than 25 psi (170 kPa). Furnish service conditions.
Ordering Example:
PEF,6,F1,CI,NBR,CR*GS-6A-SC8-A
Spring-To-Close (Air-To-Open)
Air Supply, 50 psi (340 kPa)
Spring-To-Open (Air-To-Close)
Air Supply, 50 psi (340 kPa)
Valve
Size
Order Code
Maximum
Shutoff
Pressure
Differential
 3 & 4"
80 & 100mm
GS-6A-SC8
125
860
5 & 6"
125 & 150mm
GS-6A-SC8
25
170
8"
200mm
GS-12A-SC10
50
340
Valve
Size
Order Code
Maximum
Shutoff
Pressure
Differential
3 & 4"
80 & 100mm
GS-6A-SC6-A
175
1210
5 & 6"
125 & 150mm
GS-6A-SC6-A
25